
Monday Schedule: Danbury; Hartford; Litchfield; Middletown; New Britain; New London; Norwich; Putnam; Rockville; Stamford. 
Instructions: 
A Case Management Date must be stated in the Notice of Automatic Orders (paragraph 4) attached to all new family cases. You may use the Notice of Automatic Court Orders
form (JD-FM-158) available at the court. You must also file a Case Management Agreement (JD-FM-163) with the court on or before the Case Management Date, or the
plaintiff/applicant and defendant/respondent and their attorneys must report to the court on the Case Management Date. 
To Select a Case Management Date: If you are filing a divorce, legal separation or annulment, select the Case Management Date from the chart below based on the return
date on your summons (JD-FM-3). The Case Management Date will fall at least ninety-one days later. If you are filing an application for custody or visitation, select the case
management date based on the week you are filing the application. For example, if you file an application on Thursday, March 9, 2000, your case management date will be
Monday, June 12, 2000. If you file an application on Monday, March 6, 2000 your case management date also will be Monday, June 12, 2000. 

IF YOUR RETURN DATE IS OR YOUR
APPLICATION FILING WEEK INCLUDES:

CASE MANAGEMENT DATES 2000 STATE OF CONNECTICUT
SUPERIOR COURTJD-FM-165A Rev. 1-2000

P.B. 25-5, 25-50

Tuesday, January 11, 2000

Tuesday, February 8, 2000

Tuesday, January 4, 2000

Tuesday, February 15, 2000

Tuesday, February 22, 2000

YOUR CASE MANAGEMENT DATE IS:

Tuesday, January 18, 2000

Tuesday, January 25, 2000

Tuesday, February 1, 2000

Tuesday, February 29, 2000

IF YOUR RETURN DATE IS OR YOUR
APPLICATION FILING WEEK INCLUDES:

YOUR CASE MANAGEMENT DATE IS:

Monday, April 10, 2000

Monday, April 17, 2000

Monday, April 24, 2000

Monday, May 1, 2000

Monday, May 8, 2000

Monday, May 15, 2000

Monday, May 22, 2000

Tuesday, May 30, 2000

Monday, June 5, 2000

Monday, June 12, 2000

Tuesday, June 6, 2000

Tuesday, June 13, 2000

Tuesday, June 20, 2000

Tuesday, June 27, 2000

Tuesday, July 4, 2000

Tuesday, July 11, 2000

Tuesday, July 18, 2000

Tuesday, July 25, 2000

Tuesday, August 1, 2000

Tuesday, August 8, 2000

Tuesday, August 15, 2000

Tuesday, August 22, 2000

Tuesday, August 29, 2000

Monday, June 19, 2000

Monday, June 26, 2000

Monday, July 3, 2000

Monday, July 10, 2000

Monday, July 17, 2000

Monday, July 24, 2000

Monday, July 31, 2000

Monday, August 7, 2000

Monday, August 14, 2000

Monday, August 21, 2000

Monday, August 28, 2000

Tuesday, September 5, 2000

Monday, September 11, 2000

Monday, September 18, 2000

Monday, September 25, 2000

Monday, October 2, 2000

Tuesday, October 10, 2000

Monday, October 16, 2000

Monday, October 23, 2000

Monday, October 30, 2000

Monday, November 6, 2000

Monday, November 13, 2000

Monday, November 20, 2000

Monday, November 27, 2000

Monday, December 4, 2000

Tuesday, March 7, 2000

Tuesday, March 14, 2000

Tuesday, March 21, 2000

Tuesday, March 28, 2000

Tuesday, April 4, 2000

Tuesday, April 11, 2000

Tuesday, April 18, 2000

Tuesday, April 25, 2000

Tuesday, May 2, 2000

Tuesday, May 9, 2000

Tuesday, May 16, 2000

Tuesday, May 23, 2000

Tuesday, May 30, 2000

Tuesday, September 5, 2000

Tuesday, October 10, 2000

Tuesday, December 5, 2000

Tuesday, September 12, 2000

Tuesday, September 19, 2000

Tuesday, September 26, 2000

Tuesday, October 3, 2000

Tuesday, October 17, 2000

Tuesday, October 31, 2000

Tuesday, November 7, 2000

Tuesday, November 14, 2000

Tuesday, November 21, 2000

Tuesday, November 28, 2000

Tuesday, December 12, 2000

Tuesday, December 19, 2000

Tuesday, December 26, 2000

Tuesday, October 24, 2000

Monday, December 11, 2000

Monday, December 18, 2000

Tuesday, January 2, 2001

Tuesday, January 2, 2001

Monday, January 8, 2001

Tuesday, January 16, 2001

Monday, January 22, 2001

Monday, January 29, 2001

Monday, February 5, 2001

Tuesday, February 20, 2001

Tuesday, February 13, 2001

Monday, February 26, 2001

Monday, March 5, 2001

Monday, March 12, 2001

Monday, March 19, 2001

Monday, March 26, 2001

Monday, April 2, 2001

(See Back/Page 2 Case Management Dates for 2001) 
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STATE OF CONNECTICUT
SUPERIOR COURTJD-FM-165A Rev. 1-2000

P.B. 25-5, 25-50

IF YOUR RETURN DATE IS OR YOUR
APPLICATION FILING WEEK INCLUDES:

Tuesday, January 9, 2001

Tuesday, February 13, 2001

Tuesday, January 2, 2001

Tuesday, February 20, 2001

Tuesday, February 27, 2001

YOUR CASE MANAGEMENT DATE IS:

Tuesday, January 16, 2001

Tuesday, January 23, 2001

Tuesday, February 6, 2001

IF YOUR RETURN DATE IS OR YOUR
APPLICATION FILING WEEK INCLUDES:

YOUR CASE MANAGEMENT DATE IS:

Monday, April 9, 2001

Monday, April 16, 2001

Monday, April 23, 2001

Monday, May 7, 2001

Monday, May 14, 2001

Monday, May 21, 2001

Monday, June 4, 2001

Monday, June 11, 2001

Tuesday, June 5, 2001

Tuesday, June 12, 2001

Tuesday, June 19, 2001

Tuesday, June 26, 2001

Tuesday, July 3, 2001

Tuesday, July 10, 2001

Tuesday, July 17, 2001

Tuesday, July 24, 2001

Tuesday, August 7, 2001

Tuesday, August 14, 2001

Tuesday, August 21, 2001

Tuesday, August 28, 2001

Monday, June 18, 2001

Monday, June 25, 2001

Monday, July 2, 2001

Monday, July 9, 2001

Monday, July 16, 2001

Monday, July 23, 2001

Monday, July 30, 2001

Monday, August 6, 2001

Monday, August 13, 2001

Monday, August 20, 2001

Monday, August 27, 2001

Tuesday, September 4, 2001

Monday, September 10, 2001

Monday, September 17, 2001

Monday, September 24, 2001

Monday, October 1, 2001

Tuesday, October 9, 2001

Monday, October 15, 2001

Monday, October 22, 2001

Monday, October 29, 2001

Monday, November 5, 2001

Tuesday, November 13, 2001

Monday, November 19, 2001

Monday, November 26, 2001

Monday, December 3, 2001

Tuesday, March 6, 2001

Tuesday, March 13, 2001

Tuesday, March 20, 2001

Tuesday, March 27, 2001

Tuesday, April 3, 2001

Tuesday, April 10, 2001

Tuesday, April 17, 2001

Tuesday, April 24, 2001

Tuesday, May 1, 2001

Tuesday, May 8, 2001

Tuesday, May 15, 2001

Tuesday, May 22, 2001

Tuesday, May 29, 2001

Tuesday, September 4, 2001

Tuesday, October 9, 2001

Tuesday, December 4, 2001

Tuesday, September 11, 2001

Tuesday, September 18, 2001

Tuesday, September 25, 2001

Tuesday, October 2, 2001

Tuesday, October 16, 2001

Tuesday, October 30, 2001

Tuesday, November 6, 2001

Tuesday, November 13, 2001

Tuesday, November 20, 2001

Tuesday, November 27, 2001

Tuesday, December 11, 2001

Tuesday, December 18, 2001

Monday, December 24, 2001

Tuesday, October 23, 2001

Tuesday, January 30, 2001 Tuesday, July 31, 2001

Monday, December 10, 2001

Monday, December 17, 2001

Monday, January 7, 2002

Monday, January 7, 2002

Monday, January 14, 2002

Tuesday, January 22, 2002

Monday, January 28, 2002

Monday, February 4, 2002

Tuesday, February 19, 2002

Monday, February 11, 2002

Monday, February 25, 2002

Monday, March 4, 2002

Monday, March 11, 2002

Monday, March 18, 2002

Monday, March 25, 2002

Monday, April 1, 2002

Monday, April 30, 2001

Monday, June 4, 2001

Monday, December 24, 2001
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